
フレーム コンポ クランク ホイール 価格（税抜き）

CLX32,50,64 1,210,000

321 1,330,000

CL50 1,110,000

C38 1,050,000

CLX32,50,64 1,160,000

321 1,280,000

CL50 1,110,000

C38 1,000,000

CLX32,50,64 960,000

321 1,080,000

CL50 860,000

C38 800,000

CLX32,50,64 1,190,000

321 1,310,000

CL50 1,090,000

C38 1,030,000

CLX32,50,64 990,000

321 1,140,000

CL50 890,000

C38 830,000

CLX32,50,64 1,280,000

321 1,400,000

CL50 1,180,000

C38 1,120,000

CLX32,50,64 1,230,000

321 1,350,000

CL50 1,150,000

C38 1,030,000

CLX32,50,64 1,020,000

321 1,140,000

CL50 920,000

C38 860,000

CLX32,50,64 900,000

321 1,020,000

CL50 800,000

C38 740,000

CLX32,50,64 850,000

321 970,000

CL50 750,000

C38 690,000

CLX32,50,64 650,000

321 770,000

CL50 550,000

C38 490,000

CLX32,50,64 1,400,000

321 1,520,000

CL50 1,300,000

C38 1,240,000

ULTEGRA ULTEGRA Di2

SPECIALIZED

ULTEGRA 

SPECIALIZED

DURA-ACE 

ULTEGRA 

SPECIALIZED

DURA-ACE 
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SHIV DURA-ACE Di2

DURA-ACE Di2

ULTEGRA Di2

TARMAC

ROUBAIX

VENGE

ALLEZ SPRINT

DURA-ACE Di2

ULTEGRA Di2

DURA-ACE Di2

SPECIALIZED

DURA-ACE 

ULTEGRA 

DURA-ACE 


